
2019-2020 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers

District 1
Brad Ehlers
Athletic Director
St. Mary High School
1243 Elmdale Rd.
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (work): 270-442-1681
Phone (cell): 618-791-6596
Fax: (270)442-7920
Email: behlers@smss.org
Site: St. Mary
Comments:

Meeting is on September 30th at 3:00 pm. 

District 2
Joe Morris
Athletic Director
Mayfield High School
700 Douthitt St
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (work): 270-247-4461
Phone (cell): 270-727-0421
Fax: (270)247-9624
Email: joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
Site: Mayfield
Comments:

Meeting: October 1, 11:30 am

District 5
Coby Lewis
Athletic Director
Trigg County High School
203 Main St.
Cadiz, KY   42211
Phone (work): 270-522-2200
Phone (cell): 270-836-2842
Fax: (270)522-2224
Email: coby.lewis@trigg.kyschools.us
Site: Trigg County
Comments:

Meeting: October 2nd at 6:00 pm. 

District 6
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County High School
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (home): 270-952-1441
Phone (work): 270-389-1454
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Fax: (270) 389-2715
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County
Comments:

Meeting: September 27, 12:00 pm

District 7
Kim Farmer
Athletic Director
Caldwell County High School
350 Beckner Lane
Princeton, KY   42445
Phone (work): 270-365-8010
Phone (cell): 270-625-0516
Fax: (270)365-9742
Email: kim.farmer@caldwell.kyschools.us
Site: Caldwell County Butler Field
Comments:

Meeting in on Septmeber 27th.

District 8
Blake Leach
Athletic Director
Hopkinsville High School
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (cell): 850-206-8085
Fax: (270)887-1118
Email: blake.leach@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkinsville Stadium of Champions
Comments:

The event will be at Stadium of Champions, Meeting on
September 23, at 10:00 am

District 9
Jason Morris
Athletic Director
Owensboro Catholic High School
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (home): 270-922-0898
Phone (cell): 270-922-0898
Fax: (270)852-8007
Email: jason.morris@owensborocatholic.org
Site: Owensboro Catholic
Comments:

Meeting on September 29, at 3:30 pm

District 10
Alex Embry
Athletic Director
Ohio County High School
1400 South Main
Hartford, KY   42347
Phone (cell): 270-256-1462
Fax: (270)274-9482
Email: alex.embry@ohio.kyschools.us
Site: Ohio County
Comments:

Meeting on September 9th

District 11
Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County
Comments:

Meeting on September 26th at 12:00 pm

District 13
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County High School
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (home): 270-542-6611
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 25th at 11:00 am.

District 14
Dan Dillingham
Athletic Director
Greenwood High School
5065 Scottsville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (home): 270-399-0396
Phone (work): 270-842-3627
Phone (cell): 270-399-0396
Fax: (270)842-2037
Email: dan.dillingham@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Greenwood
Comments:

Meeting on September 26th at 11:00 am

District 15
John Petett
Athletic Director
Monroe County High School
755 Old Mulkey Road
Tompkinsville, KY   42167
Phone (home): 270-487-6658
Phone (work): 270-487-6217
Phone (cell): 270-407-8524
Fax: (270)487-8274
Email: john.petett@monroe.kyschools.us
Site: Monroe County
Comments:

Meeting on October 2nd. 

District 17
Glenn Spalding
Athletic Director
Elizabethtown High School
620 N Mulberry St
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (work): 270-769-3381
Phone (cell): 502-331-1695
Fax: (270)769-2539
Email: glenn.spalding@etown.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown
Comments:

Meeting on September 28th at 12:00 pm. 

District 18
Michael Holt
Athletic Director
Marion County High School
735 East Main St.
Lebanon, KY   40033
Phone (home): 502-331-3117
Phone (work): 270-692-6066
Phone (cell): 502-331-3117
Fax: (270)692-6248
Email: michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Marion County
Comments:

Meeting on September 25th at 12:00 pm. 

District 19
Keith Graham
Athletic Director
Bethlehem High School
309 W Stephen Foster Ave
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 270-505-2641
Phone (work): 502-348-8594
Phone (cell): 270-505-2641
Fax: (502)349-1247
Email: kgraham@bethlehemhigh.org
Site: Bethlehem 5 Star Field
Comments:

Meeting on September 25th at 12:00 pm
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2019-2020 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 21
Kent Foushee
Athletic Director
Holy Cross (Louisville) High School
5144 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (cell): 502-523-6510
Fax: (502)448-1062
Email: kfoushee@holycrosshs.com
Site: Holy Cross (Louisville)
Comments:

Meeting is on Tuesday, September 24th at 9 am.

District 22
John Barbagallo
Athletic Director
Iroquois High School
4615 Taylor Blvd
Louisville, KY   40215
Phone (cell): 502-876-3380
Fax: (502)485-8033
Email: john.barbagallo@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Iroquois
Comments:

Meeting is on Oct 4th at 9 am.

District 23
Tim Gentry
Athletic Director
Moore High School
6415 Outer Loop
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (cell): 502-468-1419
Fax: (502)485-8168
Email: tim.gentry@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Moore
Comments:

Meeting is on Sept 20, 2019, 1:30 pm.

District 24
Chris Vaughn
Athletic Director
Whitefield Academy High School
7711 Fegenbush Ln
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-231-6271
Phone (cell): 502-387-6248
Fax: (502)231-6286
Email: cvaughn@whitefield.org
Site: Whitefield Academy
Comments:

Meeting is on October 1. 

District 25
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-313-4048
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Fax: (502) 313-3448
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

Meeting is on October 10th at 11:00 am.

District 26
John Kelsey
Athletic Director
Male High School
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40213
Phone (work): 502-485-8972
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Male
Comments:

Meeting is on September 12th at 12:00 pm. 

District 27
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart Academy
3175 Lexington Road
Louisville, KY   40206
Phone (work): 502-893-9353
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Fax: (502)893-0120
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Sacred Heart
Comments:

Meeting is on September 23rd at 11:30 am. 

District 28
Douglas Wilham
Athletic Director
Eastern High School
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (home): 502-267-8021
Phone (work): 502-485-8243
Phone (cell): 502-432-1509
Fax: (502)485-3883
Email: douglas.wilham@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern
Comments:

Meeting is on September 23rd at 11:00 am.

District 29
Alan Yanke
Athletic Director
North Oldham High School
1815 South Hwy 1793
Goshen, KY   40026
Phone (cell): 502-377-5944
Fax: (502)228-7735
Email: alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: North Oldham
Comments:

Meeting is on September 30th at 7 pm.

District 30
Dennis Johnson
Athletic Director
Woodford County High School
180 Frankfort Street
Versailles, KY   40383
Phone (cell): 859-684-1611
Fax: (859)873-7731
Email: dennis.johnson@woodford.kyschools.us
Site: Woodford County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 28th at 1:00 pm (WCHS Library, 180-
Frankfort Street, Versailles, KY 40383).

District 31
Paul Stone
Athletic Director
Carroll County High School
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY   41008
Phone (cell): 502-693-5201
Fax: (502)732-7012
Email: paul.stone@carroll.kyschools.us
Site: Carroll County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 30th at 2 pm. 

District 32
Jeffrey Marksberry
Athletic Director
Simon Kenton High School
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY   41051
Phone (work): 859-960-0100
Phone (cell): 859-322-6168
Fax: (859)960-0200
Email: jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Simon Kenton
Comments:

Meeting is on October 1. 

District 33
Jim Hicks
Athletic Director
Conner High School
3310 Cougar Path
Hebron, KY   41048
Phone (home): 859-334-4400
Phone (cell): 859-334-4400
Fax: (859)334-4406
Email: james.hicks@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Conner
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA. 

District 34
James Demler
Athletic Director
Villa Madonna Academy
2500 Amsterdam Rd
Covington, KY   41017
Phone (work): 859-384-5300
Phone (cell): 859-802-2812
Fax: (859)331-8615
Email: jdemler@villamadonna.net
Site: Villa Madonna
Comments:

Meeting is on September 28th at 9 am.

District 35
Myanna Webster
Athletic Director
Notre Dame Academy
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (work): 859-292-7730
Phone (cell): 513-686-0775
Fax: (859)292-7722
Email: websterm@ndapandas.org
Site: Notre Dame
Comments:

Meeting is on October 7th at 4 pm.
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2019-2020 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 36
Jeff Schulkens
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY   41071
Phone (work): 859-292-0001
Phone (cell): 859-991-1397
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: jschulkens@ncchs.com
Site: Newport Central Catholic Tower Park
Comments:

Meeting is on September 25th. 

District 37
Steve Hensley
Athletic Director
Campbell County High School
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY   41001
Phone (home): 859-760-8097
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Fax: (859) 448-4895
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA.

District 38
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County
Comments:

Meeting is September 18th. 

District 39
Jamie Keene
Athletic Director
George Rogers Clark High School
2745 Boonesboro Road
Winchester, KY   40391
Phone (cell): 859-358-5656
Fax: (859)745-2418
Email: jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us
Site: George Rogers Clark
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA. 

District 41
Don Miller
Athletic Director
Western Hills High School
100 Doctors Dr.
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (work): 502-875-8400
Phone (cell): 502-598-9089
Fax: (502)227-4568
Email: don.miller@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Sower 
Comments:

Meeting is TBA. 

District 42
Jeremy Dulaney
Athletic Director
Frederick Douglass High School
2000 Winchester Road
Lexington, KY   40509
Phone (cell): 859-948-5976
Email: jeremy.dulaney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Frederick Douglass
Comments:

Meeting is TBA

District 43
David Gadberry
Athletic Director
Lexington Catholic High School
2250 Clays Mill Rd
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (work): 859-277-7183
Phone (cell): 859-490-8191
Fax: (859)277-8681
Email: dgadberry@lexingtoncatholic.com
Site: Lexington Catholic
Comments:

Meeting is on September 29th at 3: 00 pm.

District 44
Jerry Bingham
Athletic Director
Berea High School
#1 Pirate Parkway
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (home): 859-985-1392
Phone (work): 859-986-4911
Phone (cell): 859-582-0333
Fax: (859)986-4640
Email: jerry.bingham@berea.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Southern
Comments:

Meeting is on September 26, 2019.

District 45
David Hoskins
Athletic Director
Garrard County High School
599 Industry Road
Lancaster, KY   40444
Phone (cell): 859-339-8267
Fax: (859) 792-4352
Email: david.hoskins@garrard.kyschools.us
Site: Garrard County
Comments:

Meeting on September 26th. 

District 46
Donald Smith
Athletic Director
Mercer County High School
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Phone (home): 859-734-5474
Phone (work): 859-733-7160
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Fax: (859) 733-7164
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA.

District 47
Brian Miller
Athletic Director
Pulaski County High School
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY   42501
Phone (work): 270-378-2480
Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Fax: (606)677-2771
Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Pulaski County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 26th at 11:00 am. 

District 48
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

Meeting is on October 6th at 12:00 pm.

District 49
Bryan Stewart
Athletic Director
Whitley County High School
350 Boulevard of Champions
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (work): 606-549-8011
Phone (cell): 606-521-3177
Fax: (606)549-7035
Email: bryan.stewart@whitley.kyschools.us
Site: Whitley County Sports Complex
Comments:

Meeting is on October 6th at 4:00 pm.

District 50
Eugene Farmer
Athletic Director
Harlan County High School
4000 N. US 119
Baxter KY, KY   40806
Phone (home): 606-573-6995
Phone (cell): 606-273-7410
Fax: [606] 574-0493
Email: eugene.farmer@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County
Comments:

Meeting is October 3 at 2:00 pm.

District 53
Bob Dixon
District Athletic Director
Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (home): 606-216-0474
Phone (work): 606-216-0474
Phone (cell): 606-216-0474
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: bobby.dixon@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

Meeting is on Sept. 23rd at 10:00 am.
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2019-2020 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 54
Robert Creech
Athletic Director
Wolfe County High School
189 North Johnson Street
Campton, KY   41301
Phone (home): 606-668-6048
Phone (work): 606-668-6006
Phone (cell): 606-495-5760
Fax: (606)668-8250
Email: robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Site: Wolfe County Sports Complex
Comments:

Meeting is on Oct. 1st at 10:00 am. 

District 57
Tommy McKenzie
Athletic Director
Johnson Central High School
257 N. Mayo Tr.
Paintsville, KY   41240
Phone (home): 606-297-5748
Phone (work): 606-789-2500
Phone (cell): 606-793-4088
Fax: (606)789-2547
Email: tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us
Site: Johnson Central
Comments:

Meeting is on October 3rd at 11:00 am.

District 58
Todd Cassell
Athletic Director
Belfry High School
27678 US 119N
Belfry, KY   41514
Phone (home): 606-793-4060
Phone (work): 606-237-3900
Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Fax: 606-237-5119
Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Belfry
Comments:

Meeting is TBA.

District 61
Brandy Carver
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): 606-783-1832
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 4 at 11:00 am. 

District 62
Corey Gee
Athletic Director
West Carter High School
365 W. Carter Drive
Olive Hill, KY   41164
Phone (cell): 304-972-3001
Fax: (606)286-8026
Email: corey.gee@carter.kyschools.us
Site: West Carter
Comments:

Meeting is on October 1st at 10 am.

District 63
Mark Swift
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer High School
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
Comments:

Meeting is on October 2nd. 
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